Sr No

Route

N-45

N-50

N-55 (ACW)

N-55 (ACW)

N-55

N-90

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (2017-18)

Location
From To
38.000 52.000
462.000 521.000
967.000 982.000
942.000 962.000
875.000 882.000

0.000 16.000

Contractor

M/S ABDUL HAKEEM & SONS

M/S TAIMOOR SHAH - AL
FEROZ JV

M/S MOHMAND CONST LTD

M/S IKAN-NCC JV

M/S MCL- NASRULLAH
MINKHEL JV

M/S PIR MUHAMMAD -
MALAMJABBA JV

Completion Date

18.12.2019

18.12.2019

02.02.2021

02.02.2021

25.03.2020

17.11.2020

Cost

154,212,900

154,964,464

145,515,636

218,188,751

103,882,124

219,820,419

Progress

100%

87%

46%

55%

48%



Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (2018-19)

Procurement Status leti letion D
Sr No Scheme Engr Est T.S Date Award Date Com!o etion | Completion Date
TBER Status PBER Status Time
N-45 - Km. 65+000 Agreement in
1 - _7;2600 "~ 165.855  30-1-20 Approved Approved process for 178 Days
signature

p  N55-Km. 1138+000- 554 556 30.1-20 Approved Approved 16/3/2021 178 Days

1156+000

N-55 - Km. 1187+000 -

3 11944000 240.642  30-1-20 Annulled Annulled 178 Days
g NONBC-Km.1680+000 100 5h3  30.1-20 Approved Approved 8/4/2021 178 Days

-1687+000
5 N-oNBC-Km.1641+000 555 545 30-1-20 Approved Approved 16/3/2021 178 Days

- 1654+000
g  N>°7Km.1080+000- 454 595  30.1-20 Approved Approved 16/3/2021 178 Days

1100+000

N-55 ACW NBC (Bypass) - ;5 30 30.1.99  Re-Tenderingin  Re-Tendering in Financial Evaluation 178 Days

7
K0 B2 - SO progress. Bids  progress. Financial ~ Under Process
received on Bid opened on
( : 08-04-2021 18-04-2021 - ST
N-55 ACW SBC (Bypass) - Inancial evaluation
8 Km. 922+000 - 940+000 517.385 30-1-20 Under Process 178 Days

Total 2344.666



Sr No

Scheme
12+00 - 28+00 (NBC &
SBC) on N-45

46+00 - 65+00 (NBC &
SBC) on N-45

1630+00 - 1641+00 on N-5

1654+00 -1658+00 (NBC)
1656+00 -1662+00 (SBC)
on N-5

KM 904+000 - 922+000 on
N-55

16+00 - 31+500 on N-90
924+00 - 927+00 on N-55

517+00 - 521+00

1048+645 - 1058+00 on N-
55

Total

Engineer's
Estimate

442.605

474.12

199.974

174.228

250.00

225.229
260.000

187.000

293.879

2507.035

Khyber Pakhtunkhwa (2019-20)

Procurement Status

T.S Date

3/12/2020

3/12/2020

3/12/2020

3/12/2020

3/12/2020

3/12/2020
3/12/2020

3/12/2020

3/12/2020

TBER Status

Approved

Under Process

Approved

Approved

Approved

Under Process
Approved

Approved

Approved

PBER Status

Under Process

Under Process

Under Process

Under Process

Under Process

Under Process
Approved

Under Process

Under Process

Award Date
(Expected)

Aug-21

Aug-21

Aug-21

Aug-21

Aug-21

Aug-21
LOA issued

Aug-21

Aug-21

Completion

Time

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days
178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

Completion Date
(Expected)



10

11

12

KM 55+000-58+000 on N-90

Km 00+000 -7+050 on N-55
Access Road

Km 131+000-155+000 on N-45

Km 37+00 - 65+00 (SBC) on N-45

Km 1662+000-1678+000 on N-5

Km 1195+400-1200+750, Km
1205+4000-1207+400 on N-55

Km 1020+000-1040+000 on N-55
Km 868+000-872+000 on N-55

Km 952+000-966+000 on N-55
NBC

Km 508+000-517+000 on N-50
Km 973+500 -981+00 NBC

885+00 — 892+00

62.517

158.487

212.257

402.622

387.25

593.556

260.91

222.991

396.187

103.418

212.369

166.975

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021
20/5/2021

20/5/2021
20/5/2021

20/5/2021

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021
20/10/2021

20/10/2021
20/10/2021

20/10/2021

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days
178 Days

178 Days

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021
28/6/2021

28/6/2021
28/6/2021

28/6/2021



Sr No

Route

N-15

N-35

N-35

N-35

N-35

Location
From To
49.000 52.000
50.000 53.000
56.000 59.000
81.000 85.000
115.000 119.000

Northern Areas (2017-18)

Contractor

M/s Rustum JV DC

M/s Waijid Igbal & Co

M/s Wajid Igbal & Co

M/s Mughal Constr

M/s Rustum JV DC

Completion Date

01.10.2019

01.10.2019

01.10.2019

01.10.2019

01.10.2019

Cost

52,239,000

45,541,000

45,541,000

50,271,000

54,958,000

Progress

0%

100%

100%

95%

100%



Northern Areas (2018-19)

Procurement Status

. . C letion D
Sr No Scheme Engr Est T.S Date Award Date’ Completion Time ompietion

TBER Status PBER Status

1 N-35 NBC &fffg'ogm' 70+100- 84.302 30-1-20 Approved Approved 4/11/2021 178 Days

N-35 NBC & SBC - Km. 71+900 -

2 73+800 129.116 30-1-20 Approved Approved 4/11/2021 178 Days
NBC & SBC

3 N-35 - Km. 73+800 - 77+300 140.242 30-1-20 Approved Approved 4/11/2021 178 Days
NBC & SBC

4 N-35 - Km. 120+500 - 127+500 207.161 30-1-20 Approved Approved 1/1/2021 178 Days

5 N-15 - Km. 16+900 - 28+700 262.944 30-1-20 Approved Approved 14/12/2020 178 Days

6 N35 - Km. 10 Shahia Bridge 160 30-1-20 178 Days

Total 983.765



Sr No

Scheme

N-35 Km 33+500 - 43+000,
KM 53+00 - 56+00 & KM
60+00 -70+300

N-35 - Km. 77+300 - 81+000
& 83+300 - 85+000

N-35 - Km. 1274500 - 130,
140400 -145+00 & 158+800
-160+200

N-15 - Km. 000 - 16+900

Total

Engineer's
Estimate

486.706

161.06

232.42

324.186

1204.372

Northern Areas (2019-20)

T.S Date

3/12/2020

3/12/2020

3/12/2020

3/12/2020

Procurement Status

TBER Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

PBER Status

Under Process

Under Process

Under Process

Under Process

Award Date
(Expected)

Aug-21

Aug-21

Aug-21

Aug-21

Completion
Time

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

Completion Date
(Expected)



KM 185+000-190+000 on N-35

KM 4+450-5-250 on N-35

KM 16+500-26+000 on N-35

KM 26+000-32+000 on N-35

KM 85+500-100+000 on N-35

KM 100+000-115+000 on N-35

KM 34+000-40+000 on N-15

KM 4+000-6+000 on N-125

84.302

18.359

395.077

343.14

372.252

347.907

311.474

152.76

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

20/5/2021

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

To be Procured

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

20/10/2021

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021

28/6/2021



Gilgit-Baltistan (2017-18)

Location
Sr No Route Contractor Completion Date Cost Progress
From To
1 N-15 216.000 240.000 M/s RADC 19.01.2020 120,953,547 85%

2 N-35 417.000 444.000 M/s RADC 31.05.2021 184,406,032 41%



Sr No

Scheme

N-35 - Km. 300+00 - 325+00
(Deposit Works)

N-35 - Km. 315+00 - 330+00
(Deposit Works)

N-35 - Km. 333+00 - 350+00
(Deposit Works)

N-35 - Km. 360+00 - 367+500 &
Km 372+00 - 387+500(Deposit
Works)

N-35 - Km. 387+500 - 397+500
(Deposit Works)

N-35 - Km. 3974500 - 406+500
(Deposit Works)

Total

Engr Est

513.920

448.014

434.566

657.585

306.310

250.002

2610.397

T.S Date

30-1-20

30-1-20

30-1-20

30-1-20

30-1-20

30-1-20

Gilgit Baltistan (2018-19)

Procurement Status

TBER Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

PBER Status

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Approved

Award Date. Completion Time

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

178 Days

Completion Date



Gilgit Baltistan (2019-20)

Eng Est = T.SDate Procurement Award Date Completio Completion
o e scheme (Million) (Expected) Status (Expected) n Time Dz
’ ' (Expected)

Total Nil



Gilgit Baltistan (2020-21)

Sr No

Scheme

Eng Est
(Million)

T.S Date
(Expected)

Procurement
Status

Award Date
(Expected)

Completion Time

Completion Date (Expected)

Nil




